
 Shiprock High School 
 “Home of the Chieftains” 

 P.O. Box 3578  ∙  Shiprock, NM 87420-3578 
 Phone: (505) 368-5161 • Fax: (505) 368-5796 • shs@centralschools.org 

 Staci Gallaher – Principal  Dionne Shepard – Assistant  Principal  Nanel Walter – Assistant Principal/AC 
 Guidance Counselors: Dwayne Manus  Daniel Jones 

 Lady Chieftain/Chieftain XC 
 2023-2024 Schedule 

 Date  Day  Meet  Location 

 8/26/23  Sat  Scrimmage  Shiprock 

 9/2/23  Sat  Peaks Invita�onal Flagstaff 
 Large compe��on, NAU 
 college tour 

 9/9/23  Sat  Chinle Wildcat Meet 
 Flea Market,north of Wells 
 Fargo 
 Bank 

 9/16/23  Sat  Figh�ng Chie�ain Invita�onal  Shiprock Track 

 9/23/23  Sat  Skyhawk Invita�onal (JV only)  Newcomb hs 

 9/30/23  Sat  Desert Twilight  Mesa AZ 

 10/7/23  Sat  Cur�s Williams Invita�onal  Gallup NM 

 10/14/23  Sat  Patason Amesoli Invite  Zuni NM 

 10/21/23  Sat  Academy Extravaganza  Albuquerque Academy 

 10/27/23  Fri 
 Bronco Ridge runner 
 invita�onal 

 Kirtland Elementary 

 11/4/23  Sat 
 4AAAA 
 District 

 Gallup NM 

 11/11/23  Sat 
 4AAAA 
 State Meet 

 Albuquerque Academy 

 RIGOR  •  ENGAGEMENT  •  APPRECIATION 


